
  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

    
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

        

            

             

               

   

  

  

Covid-19 Vaccine: Long-Term Care Facility Vaccination Efforts Breakdown 

Data as of 2/18 

Clinics through 2/18 

Schedules through 2/19-2/25 

Activation Status 
State Activation 

Date(1) 

Assigned 

Facilities 

S

Clinic 1 

Completion 

Status(2) 

NF 

Clinic 2 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Clinic 3 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Vaccines 

Administered 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Alaska 

Alabama 

Arkansas 

Arizona 

California 

Chicago 

Colorado 

Connecticut 

District of Columbia 

Delaware 

Florida 

Georgia 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

1 

59 

50 

60 

324 

39 

97 

32 

3 

16 

189 

82 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

96% 

Complete 

42% 

0% 

15% 

33% 

0% 

77% 

91% 

0% 

63% 

91% 

44% 

295 

14,163 

6,756 

14,819 

88,411 

12,734 

30,876 

12,283 

1,175 

4,609 

70,073 

14,623 

0 

24 

14 

11 

143 

10 

27 

2 

0 

6 

21 

27Complete 

Hawaii 

Iowa 

Idaho 

Illinois 

Indiana 

Kansas 

Kentucky 

Louisiana 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

18 

187 

60 

271 

107 

161 

129 

144 

Complete 94% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

87% 

Complete 

Complete 

78% 

17% 

20% 

20% 

43% 

0% 

45% 

71% 

1% 

5,361 

36,286 

11,048 

69,543 

17,322 

30,008 

27,692 

22,837 

1 

59 

19 

108 

30 

52 

30 

31 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Massachusetts 

Maryland 

Maine 

Michigan 

Minnesota 

Missouri 

Mississippi 

Montana 

North Carolina 

Nebraska 

New Hampshire 

New Jersey 

New Mexico 

Nevada 

New York 

Ohio 

Oklahoma 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 

Philadelphia 

Puerto Rico 

Rhode Island 

South Carolina 

South Dakota 

Tennessee 

Texas 

Utah 

Virginia 

Vermont 

Washington 

Wisconsin 

West Virginia 

Wyoming 

Total 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Not Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/23/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/24/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

98 

89 

39 

145 

104 

203 

99 

27 

184 

78 

22 

93 

29 

29 

247 

374 

209 

65 

94 

8 

11 

35 

64 

56 

186 

484 

43 

90 

11 

87 

201 

0 

14 

5,547 

Complete 94% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

83% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

55% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

95% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

91% 

Complete 

96% 

N/A 

Complete 

60% 

48% 

82% 

3% 

1% 

0% 

10% 

37% 

0% 

51% 

95% 

43% 

0% 

86% 

80% 

82% 

45% 

78% 

40% 

63% 

0% 

40% 

0% 

61% 

0% 

40% 

51% 

37% 

91% 

55% 

0% 

N/A 

14% 

26,449 

30,139 

11,149 

30,057 

20,485 

33,284 

12,991 

5,100 

36,525 

13,736 

7,352 

31,138 

5,572 

6,657 

101,375 

82,255 

34,564 

12,764 

34,943 

3,142 

1,368 

9,616 

15,959 

5,556 

37,677 

87,947 

8,497 

30,246 

2,987 

23,080 

42,626 

29,211 

2,037 

1,327,398 

32 

27 

5 

29 

27 

55 

49 

6 

64 

26 

1 

24 

7 

3 

44 

52 

99 

12 

26 

1 

1 

12 

23 

17 

40 

203 

12 

28 

0 

27 

21 

0 

4 

1,592 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

N/A 

Complete 

Activation 

Status 

State Activation 

Date(1) 

Assigned 

Facilities 

ALF

Completed 

Clinics 

 + Others 

Clinic 1 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Clinic 2 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Vaccines 

Administered 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Activated 12/28/2020 312 576 Complete 82% 4,554 82 

Activated 1/15/2021 98 183 Complete 87% 8,014 11 

Activated 12/28/2020 32 61 Complete 91% 2,929 4 

Activated 1/18/2021 831 939 Complete 13% 19,820 292 

Activated 1/11/2021 1,587 2,385 Complete 51% 75,897 493 

Activated 12/28/2020 151 203 Complete 35% 12,977 49 

Activated 1/4/2021 481 968 Complete Complete 39,447 172 

Activated 1/4/2021 166 280 Complete 61% 13,176 46 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/11/2021 

1/11/2021 

4 

12 

1,014 

173 

6 

26 

2,141 

291 

Complete 50% 

Complete 

Complete 

69% 

1,130 

3,318 

96,323 

14,451 

0 

9 

249 

51 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 12/28/2020 15 29 Complete 40% 3,268 8 

Activated 12/28/2020 478 940 Complete 94% 30,791 107 

Activated 12/28/2020 143 282 Complete 87% 13,436 37 

Activated 1/25/2021 457 725 Complete 61% 58,692 130 

Activated 1/18/2021 195 319 Complete 64% 20,760 50 

Activated 12/28/2020 154 315 Complete 90% 14,556 48 

Activated 12/21/2020 114 278 Complete 95% 15,980 42 

Activated 1/4/2021 286 366 Complete 30% 7,798 148 

Activated 1/11/2021 421 670 Complete 57% 26,796 127 

Activated 1/23/2021 756 802 Complete 13% 20,910 195 

Activated 1/4/2021 159 221 Complete 39% 5,025 64 

Activated 1/4/2021 2,056 2,593 Complete 27% 64,266 550 

Activated 1/11/2021 771 959 Complete 25% 39,745 150 

Activated 12/28/2020 409 638 Complete 57% 24,627 140 

Activated 1/11/2021 121 191 Complete 58% 8,022 52 

Activated 12/28/2020 73 143 Complete 88% 5,859 23 

Activated 12/28/2020 385 693 Complete 80% 38,710 78 

Activated 12/28/2020 105 220 Complete 93% 8,600 52 

Activated 12/28/2020 37 63 Complete 68% 2,780 19 

Activated 1/4/2021 285 474 Complete 66% 39,476 110 

Activated 12/28/2020 213 405 Complete 92% 10,244 5 

Activated 1/4/2021 177 338 Complete 85% 7,426 37 

Activated 1/11/2021 192 373 Complete 93% 30,145 33 

Activated 1/4/2021 496 1,112 Complete 92% 44,245 133 

Activated 1/12/2021 117 189 Complete 62% 9,560 49 

Activated 1/18/2021 710 1,060 Complete 51% 26,930 228 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

315 

1 

981 

417 

2 

1,300 

Complete 32% 

Complete 

34% 

17,666 

68 

43,374 

105 

0 

243 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 1/18/2021 41 58 Complete 39% 3,734 8 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/13/2021 

154 

63 

219 

269 

150 

324 

Complete 75% 

Complete 

49% 

9,302 

5,119 

18,436 

34 

28 

79 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 12/28/2020 905 1,715 Complete 84% 57,725 409 

Activated 1/4/2021 154 324 Complete Complete 21,721 48 

Activated 1/11/2021 379 650 Complete 70% 27,343 112 

Activated 1/11/2021 141 232 Complete 60% 6,736 40 

Activated 1/4/2021 1,160 1,756 Complete 53% 56,732 403 

Activated 

Not Activated 

Activated 

1/25/2021 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

1,681 

0 

21 

20,401 

1,740 

0 

47 

31,441 

Complete 7% 

N/A 

Complete 

38,887 

0 

2,604 

1,180,130 

326 

0 

6 

5,914 

N/A 

Complete 

(1) (1) Each State is responsible for their activation date Each State is responsible for their activation date 

(2)The completion of clinics does not include facilities that have rescheduled their clinic date past our designated milestone dates or 

facilities that were recently allocated to Walgreens. There is a margin of 0%-3% applied in determination of completion status. 

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by 5pm CST Mondays through Fridays. 


