Clinics through 2/18 Schedules through 2/19-2/25	SNF							ALF + Others								
	Activation Status	State Activation Date <sup>(1)</sup>	Assigned Facilities	Clinic 1 Completion Status <sup>(2)</sup>	Clinic 2 Completion Status <sup>(2)</sup>	Clinic 3 Completion Status <sup>(2)</sup>	Vaccines Administered	Additional Clinics Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc. Today)	Activation Status	State Activation Date <sup>(1)</sup>	Assigned Facilities	Completed Clinics	Clinic 1 Completion Status <sup>(2)</sup>	Clinic 2 Completion Status <sup>(2)</sup>	Vaccines Administered	Additional Clini Scheduled Ove Next 7 Days (In Today)
Alaska	Activated	12/28/2020	1	Complete	Complete	Complete	295	0	Activated	12/28/2020	312	576	Complete	82%	4,554	82
Alabama	Activated	12/28/2020	59	Complete	Complete	42%	14,163	24	Activated	1/15/2021	98	183	Complete	87%	8,014	11
Arkansas	Activated	12/28/2020	50	Complete	Complete	0%	6,756	14	Activated	12/28/2020	32	61	Complete	91%	2,929	4
Arizona	Activated	12/28/2020	60	Complete	Complete	15%	14,819	11	Activated	1/18/2021	831	939	Complete	13%	19,820	292
California	Activated	12/28/2020	324	Complete	Complete	33%	88,411	143	Activated	1/11/2021	1,587	2,385	Complete	51%	75,897	493
Chicago	Activated	12/28/2020	39	Complete		0%	12,734	10	Activated	12/28/2020	151	203	Complete	35%	12,977	49
Colorado	Activated	12/28/2020	97	Complete	Complete	77%	30,876	27	Activated	1/4/2021	481	968	Complete	Complete	39,447	172
Connecticut	Activated	12/21/2020	32	Complete	Complete	91%	12,283	2	Activated	1/4/2021	166	280	Complete	61%	13,176	46
District of Columbia	Activated	12/28/2020	3	Complete	Complete	0%	1,175	0	Activated	12/28/2020	4	6	Complete	50%	1,130	0
Delaware	Activated	12/28/2020	16	Complete	Complete	63%	4,609	6	Activated	12/28/2020	12	26	Complete	Complete	3,318	9
Florida	Activated	12/21/2020	189	Complete	Complete	91%	70,073	21	Activated	1/11/2021	1,014	2,141	Complete	Complete	96,323	249
Georgia	Activated	12/28/2020	82	Complete	96%	44%	14,623	27	Activated	1/11/2021	173	291	Complete	69%	14,451	51
Hawaii	Activated	12/28/2020	18	Complete	94%	17%	5,361	1	Activated	12/28/2020	15	29	Complete	40%	3,268	8
owa	Activated	12/28/2020	187	Complete	Complete	20%	36,286	59	Activated	12/28/2020	478	940	Complete	94%	30,791	107
daho	Activated	12/28/2020	60	Complete	Complete	20%	11,048	19	Activated	12/28/2020	143	282	Complete	87%	13,436	37
llinois	Activated	12/28/2020	271	Complete	Complete	43%	69,543	108	Activated	1/25/2021	457	725	Complete	61%	58,692	130
ndiana	Activated	12/28/2020	107	Complete	87%	0%	17,322	30	Activated	1/18/2021	195	319	Complete	64%	20,760	50
Kansas	Activated	12/28/2020	161	Complete	Complete	45%	30,008	52	Activated	12/28/2020	154	315	Complete	90%	14,556	48
Kentucky	Activated	12/21/2020	129	Complete	Complete	71%	27,692	30	Activated	12/21/2020	114	278	Complete	95%	15,980	42
ouisiana.	Activated	12/28/2020	144	Complete	78%	1%	22,837	31	Activated	1/4/2021	286	366	Complete	30%	7,798	148
Massachusetts	Activated	12/28/2020	98	Complete	94%	60%	26,449	32	Activated	1/11/2021	421	670	Complete	57%	26,796	127
Maryland	Activated	12/23/2020	89	Complete	Complete	48%	30,139	27	Activated	1/23/2021	756	802	Complete	13%	20,910	195
Maine	Activated	12/21/2020	39	Complete	Complete	82%	11,149	5	Activated	1/4/2021	159	221	Complete	39%	5,025	64
Michigan	Activated	12/28/2020	145	Complete	Complete	3%	30,057	29	Activated	1/4/2021	2,056	2,593	Complete	27%	64,266	550
Minnesota	Activated	12/28/2020	104	Complete	Complete	1%	20,485	27	Activated	1/11/2021	771	959	Complete	25%	39,745	150
Missouri	Activated	12/28/2020	203	Complete		0%	33,284	55	Activated	12/28/2020	409	638	Complete	57%	24,627	140
Mississippi	Activated	12/28/2020	99	Complete	83%	10%	12,991	49	Activated	1/11/2021	121	191	Complete	58%	8,022	52
Montana	Activated	12/28/2020	27	Complete	Complete	37%	5,100	6	Activated	12/28/2020	73	143	Complete	88%	5,859	23
North Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020	184	Complete		0%	36,525	64	Activated	12/28/2020	385	693	Complete	80%	38,710	78
Nebraska	Activated	12/28/2020	78	Complete	Complete	51%	13,736	26	Activated	12/28/2020	105	220	Complete	93%	8,600	52
New Hampshire	Activated	12/21/2020	22	Complete	Complete	95%	7,352	1	Activated	12/28/2020	37	63	Complete	68%	2,780	19
New Jersey	Activated	12/28/2020	93	Complete	Complete	43%	31,138	24	Activated	1/4/2021	285	474	Complete	66%	39,476	110
New Mexico	Activated	12/28/2020	29	Complete	Complete	0%	5,572	7	Activated	12/28/2020	213	405	Complete	92%	10,244	5
Nevada	Activated	12/21/2020	29	Complete	Complete	86%	6,657	3	Activated	1/4/2021	177	338	Complete	85%	7,426	37
New York	Activated	12/21/2020	247	Complete	Complete	80%	101,375	44	Activated	1/11/2021	192	373	Complete	93%	30,145	33
Ohio	Activated	12/21/2020	374	Complete	Complete	82%	82,255	52	Activated	1/4/2021	496	1,112	Complete	92%	44,245	133
Oklahoma	Activated	12/24/2020	209	Complete	Complete	45%	34,564	99	Activated	1/12/2021	117	189	Complete	62%	9,560	49
Oregon	Activated	12/21/2020	65	Complete	Complete	78%	12,764	12	Activated	1/18/2021	710	1,060	Complete	51%	26,930	228
Pennsylvania	Activated	12/28/2020	94	Complete	Complete	40%	34,943	26	Activated	1/18/2021	315	417	Complete	32%	17,666	105
Philadelphia	Activated	12/28/2020	8	Complete	Complete	63%	3,142	1	Activated	12/28/2020	1	2	Complete	Complete	68	0
Puerto Rico	Activated	1/4/2021	11	Complete	55%	0%	1,368	1	Activated	1/4/2021	981	1,300	Complete	34%	43,374	243
Rhode Island	Activated	12/28/2020	35	Complete	Complete	40%	9,616	12	Activated	1/18/2021	41	58	Complete	39%	3,734	8
South Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020	64	Complete	Complete	0%	15,959	23	Activated	12/28/2020	154	269	Complete	75%	9,302	34
South Dakota	Activated	12/28/2020	56	Complete	Complete	61%	5,556	17	Activated	12/28/2020	63	150	Complete	Complete	5,119	28
l'ennessee	Activated	12/28/2020	186	Complete	95%	0%	37,677	40	Activated	1/13/2021	219	324	Complete	49%	18,436	79
l'exas	Activated	12/28/2020	484	Complete		40%	87,947	203	Activated	12/28/2020	905	1,715	Complete	84%	57,725	409
Jtah	Activated	12/28/2020	43	Complete	Complete	51%	8,497	12	Activated	1/4/2021	154	324	Complete	Complete	21,721	48
/irginia	Activated	12/28/2020	90	Complete	Complete	37%	30,246	28	Activated	1/11/2021	379	650	Complete	70%	27,343	112
/ermont	Activated	12/21/2020	11	Complete	91%	91%	2,987	0	Activated	1/11/2021	141	232	Complete	60%	6,736	40
Washington	Activated	12/28/2020	87	Complete	Complete	55%	23,080	27	Activated	1/4/2021	1,160	1,756	Complete	53%	56,732	403
Visconsin	Activated	12/28/2020	201	Complete	96%	0%	42,626	21	Activated	1/25/2021	1,681	1,740	Complete	7%	38,887	326
West Virginia	Not Activated	Not Activated	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	29,211	0	Not Activated	Not Activated	0	0	N/A	N/A	0	0
Nyoming	Activated	1/4/2021	14	Complete	Complete	14%	2,037	4	Activated	1/4/2021	21	47	Complete	Complete	2,604	6
<b>Total</b>		,	5,547				1,327,398	1,592		,	20,401	31,441			1,180,130	5,914
Farh State is resonneshie for their artivation of	late								(1) Each State is responsible	for their activation date						

ALF + Others											
Activation Status	State Activation Date <sup>(1)</sup>	Assigned Facilities	Completed Clinics	Clinic 1 Completion Status <sup>(2)</sup>	Clinic 2 Completion Status <sup>(2)</sup>	Vaccines Administered	Additional Clinics Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc. Today)				
Activated	12/28/2020	312	576	Complete	82%	4,554	82				
Activated	1/15/2021	98	183	Complete	87%	8,014	11				
Activated	12/28/2020	32	61	Complete	91%	2,929	4				
Activated	1/18/2021	831	939	Complete	13%	19,820	292				
Activated	1/11/2021	1,587	2,385	Complete	51%	75,897	493				
Activated	12/28/2020	151	203	Complete	35%	12,977	49				
Activated	1/4/2021	481	968	Complete	Complete	39,447	172				
Activated	1/4/2021	166	280	Complete	61%	13,176	46				
Activated	12/28/2020	4	6	Complete	50%	1,130	0				
Activated	12/28/2020	12	26	Complete	Complete	3,318	9				
Activated	1/11/2021	1,014	2,141	Complete	Complete	96,323	249				
Activated	1/11/2021	173	291	Complete	69%	14,451	51				
Activated	12/28/2020	15	29	Complete	40%	3,268	8				
			940								
Activated	12/28/2020	478		Complete	94%	30,791	107				
Activated	12/28/2020	143	282	Complete	87%	13,436	37				
Activated	1/25/2021	457	725	Complete	61%	58,692	130				
Activated	1/18/2021	195	319	Complete	64%	20,760	50				
Activated	12/28/2020	154	315	Complete	90%	14,556	48				
Activated	12/21/2020	114	278	Complete	95%	15,980	42				
Activated	1/4/2021	286	366	Complete	30%	7,798	148				
Activated	1/11/2021	421	670	Complete	57%	26,796	127				
Activated	1/23/2021	756	802	Complete	13%	20,910	195				
Activated	1/4/2021	159	221	Complete	39%	5,025	64				
Activated	1/4/2021	2,056	2,593	Complete	27%	64,266	550				
Activated	1/11/2021	771	959	Complete	25%	39,745	150				
Activated	12/28/2020	409	638	Complete	57%	24,627	140				
Activated	1/11/2021	121	191	Complete	58%	8,022	52				
Activated	12/28/2020	73	143	Complete	88%	5,859	23				
Activated	12/28/2020	385	693	Complete	80%	38,710	78				
Activated	12/28/2020	105	220	Complete	93%	8,600	52				
Activated	12/28/2020	37	63	Complete	68%	2,780	19				
Activated	1/4/2021	285	474	Complete	66%	39,476	110				
Activated	12/28/2020	213	405	Complete	92%	10.244	5				
Activated	1/4/2021	177	338	Complete	85%	7,426	37				
Activated	1/11/2021	192	373	Complete	93%	30,145	33				
Activated	1/4/2021	496	1,112	Complete	92%	44,245	133				
Activated	1/12/2021	117	189	Complete	62%	9,560	49				
Activated	1/18/2021	710	1,060	Complete	51%	26,930	228				
Activated	1/18/2021	315	417	Complete	32%	17,666	105				
Activated	12/28/2020	1	2	Complete	Complete	68	0				
Activated	1/4/2021	981	1,300	Complete	34%	43,374	243				
Activated	1/18/2021	41	58	Complete	39%	3,734	8				
Activated	12/28/2020	154	269	Complete	75%	9,302	34				
Activated	12/28/2020	63	150	Complete	Complete	5,119	28				
Activated	1/13/2021	219	324	Complete	49%	18,436	79				
Activated	12/28/2020	905	1,715	Complete	84%	57,725	409				
Activated	1/4/2021	154	324	Complete	Complete	21,721	48				
Activated	1/11/2021	379	650	Complete	70%	27,343	112				
Activated	1/11/2021	141	232	Complete	60%	6,736	40				
Activated	1/4/2021	1,160	1,756	Complete	53%	56,732	403				
Activated	1/25/2021	1,681	1,740	Complete	7%	38,887	326				
Not Activated	Not Activated	0	0	N/A	N/A	0	0				
Activated	1/4/2021	21	47	Complete	Complete	2,604	6				
		20 404	24 444			4 400 430					

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by Spm CST Mondays through Fridays.